
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3362
7421

W14419
500 SEK

Mercedes 280-560 (W126) 81-91 -85
Alarm relay 

500 SEL
 

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

20.000
A

3362
7421

W41897
500 SEK

Mercedes 280-560 (W126) 81-91 -87
Alarm relay 

300 SDL
 

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

16.000
A

3362
7421

W33782
500 SEK

Mercedes 280-560 (W126) 81-91 -87
Alarm relay 

4DR 300SDL
STÖLDLARM ( MODULDEL )

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

32.000
A


